
Equipe 1 103320 COLLARD Christian Patrick

108154 COLLARD Jean-Michel Alfred

100878 DEMOLLEIN Eric Henri

102898 KONAT PATRICK

102901 LAUWAERT ALAIN

154058 LAUWAERT Michel Gustave

103078 LOLY Eric Gérard

102712 SOUVERAINS Patrick Jean

106842 VERNIERS Patrice Georges

Equipe 2 103610 CAUWENBERGHS Serge Firmin

100239 COLIN Paulette Marie

110618 HALLET Georges Charles

110342 JOLY Claude Lucien

101340 JOLY Guy Gustave

109550 KERINVEL VALERIE

110202 LAURENT François Gabriel

108390 THIBO Luc Guy

107501 YERNA Hubert Lucien

Equipe 3 112204 BERNARD Jean Ghislain

102481 BONHOMME Walter Julien

107184 BOURDOUX Brigitte Claudine

102128 GILISSEN Henri Joseph

113733 HAYART Philippe Laurent

150731 LANGEN Louis Freddy

106714 POLIZZI CLAUDIO

108971 STULENS Madeleine Léontine

103444 ULMI Marie Josèphe

B05 - MERCREDI



Equipe 4 110436 BONVOISIN Pierre Alain

106053 DAUPHIN Claudel Maurice

103712 FERRO Lidia Danielle

106934 FUCKS Jean Pierre

114673 GENOT Nathalie Anne

115482 JACQUET Chantal

108984 PISCICELLI Fulvio

103833 RENDERS Robert Raymond

104222 VANDERWEYEN Dominique César

Equipe 5 154194 AMEZ Marie-Therese

150659 DE FAYS Brigitte Georgette

100395 DEBATTY Claude Jacques

114388 D'ELIA PASQUALE

110199 FLORKIN Martine Bernadette

150405 LAMBRECHT Bernadette Marie

109777 PEETROONS Philippe Jean

153557 PÊTRE Christian Claude

154030 TASSET Sonia Fernande

Equipe 6 151826 BRUSCA Maria Concetta

107761 DELVAUX Christian Albert

153827 DI CINTIO Tony

112249 KEUSTERS Luc Hubert

152578 LO PILATO Giuseppe

153078 MELON Philippe Jules

103737 RESTIAUX Marc Marie

153079 SNYTSERS Annick Jeannine

152856 VANDINGENEN Lucien Clément

B05 - MERCREDI



Equipe 1 106973 BOURDOUX Renaud Patrick

National 103320 COLLARD Christian Patrick

103164 DELPERDANGE Ludovic Paul

100878 DEMOLLEIN Eric Henri

110288 DEMOULIN Aymeric François

103078 LOLY Eric Gérard

106414 SCIMIA Fabrizio

102712 SOUVERAINS Patrick Jean

100606 TERWOIGNE OLIVIER

Equipe 2 151827 COLLARD Noah

103329 DE DONA Yohan Albino

103915 DRESSEN Jean-Luc Henri

105779 DRESSEN Jérôme Claude

100214 GIGOT Kévin Arnaud

103736 LURKIN Brice Lionel

109433 STEINMETZ Robin Alain

111133 VANHERCK Arnaud René

108329 VANHERCK Marc Désiré

Equipe 3 112702 BONVOISIN Wendy Isabelle

152835 COLMONTS Stéphane Auguste

109271 FRANCO Laetitia Aline

101229 HERMAN Madison Didier

107699 JACQUES Jordan Armand

110202 LAURENT François Gabriel

111016 PETITFRERE Corinne Marie-Jeanne

152834 QUERTAINMONT Jérôme Ludovic

106842 VERNIERS Patrice Georges

B05 - VENDREDI



Equipe 4 113199 DE LEEUW DIDIER

101340 JOLY Guy Gustave

151895 LANGEN Johan

154058 LAUWAERT Michel Gustave

109277 MARTEAU Adelin Lucien

103737 RESTIAUX Marc Marie

108988 THOMAS Dominique Anne

100428 ZAMORA MARTINEZ MIGUEL

115011 ZIMMERMEYER Janelle Elisabeth

Equipe 5 112204 BERNARD Jean Ghislain

115397 BROSSEL Thierry Marie

115398 BROSSEL Yani Ioannis

102128 GILISSEN Henri Joseph

113733 HAYART Philippe Laurent

106421 NYS Christian Pierre

103921 NYS Pierre Louis

107336 PATTE Catherine Monique

104222 VANDERWEYEN Dominique César

Equipe 6 106259 BRUSSELMAN Daniel Jean

106053 DAUPHIN Claudel Maurice

114673 GENOT Nathalie Anne

103723 HOUBRIX Christophe Patrick

113874 HOUGARDY Dominique Jean

153832 LAVAGNINI Ludovic

103833 RENDERS Robert Raymond

112375 SOUFNONGEL Isabelle Christiane

108971 STULENS Madeleine Léontine

B05 - VENDREDI



Equipe 7 153715 BROUNS Jean-François Alain

151826 BRUSCA Maria Concetta

114388 D'ELIA PASQUALE

150731 LANGEN Louis Freddy

152410 LIESENS Hubert Joseph

153078 MELON Philippe Jules

153557 PÊTRE Christian Claude

153079 SNYTSERS Annick Jeannine

152856 VANDINGENEN Lucien Clément

Equipe 8 103468 CLABECK Roger Georges

100465 FONTAINE Michel Joseph

100501 FONTAINE Julien Steve

108673 FONTAINE Frédéric Lisette

103471 GODEFROID Jean Luc

100517 HAUSMANNE Virginie Maggi

150444 LEPEE Cédric Frédéric

151890 PINCKERS Maverick Sabine

154177 VAN HOVE Ronan Benoit

B05 - VENDREDI


